General Description
The MAX5873 is an advanced 12-bit, 200Msps, dual
digital-to-analog converter (DAC). This DAC meets the
demanding performance requirements of signal synthesis
applications found in wireless base stations and other
communications applications. Operating from +3.3V and
+1.8V supplies, this dual DAC offers exceptional dynamic
performance such as 78dBc spurious-free dynamic range

MAX5873
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
19-3446; Rev 1; 4/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*EP = Exposed pad.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG CODE
MAX5873EGK -40°C to +85°C 68 QFN-EP* G6800-4
Selector Guide
PART
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
UPDATE
RATE
LOGIC
INPUTS
MAX5873 12 200Msps CMOS
MAX5874 14 200Msps CMOS
MAX5875 16 200Msps CMOS
MAX5876** 12 250Msps LVDS
MAX5877** 14 250Msps LVDS
MAX5878 16 250Msps LVDS
**Future product—contact factory for availability.
M
A
X